VATIONAL deservation Contra	o Cambaga	1 Jarres . M	16A41705	0142	mus-osswena-n	
VATIONAL Assessment Centr			ute &Time Com	pleted .	Done by	1
Date In: 30/04/2007	Jeb description					
Res No 2018 1 JM 4 900 768 47	SAS c-filling					J
Veli No. 31,353C	E-mail (wiede ther,		tings	17 001	02/05	50
D.O.A: 66/04/2019 09:45	i-Motor Claim I		M7/104/25	1-40	10000	
	I-Motor W/O (W	Ithlat OD 2lits, TP	4hrs)		10,04	:
OD / The Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploade	ed				
	Assessment/Surve		denesia etc			-
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by E	And the second s	wner/Wksp		CALLED STATE OF SHEET	
Professed Witte / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		District Control of the Control of t	oli	Faxt		. 1
	VKNOWN.	INC(	)/Non-INC (	).		
	17700000		Tel:	- S <sub>1</sub>	)	
Owner / Driver: (	eriod: (	) (	over Type: (		).	
	- 120 LD 1 - 120 A	Dater,	Tliner		)	
Confirmed by 1 (			P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100	%]	il*
1218 H18 H18 H18 FARS SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SA	[Note-Est Status (WC		1.2			
Year of Registration: ( )	11 012 013	)\NO( )				THE PAGE
Exocss: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,	000 ( ) / \$2,000 (	SWASSWAY	部が表示なる。	F 175 (18	St. 5	4
是可能的方式和影響的表示。	以不会以及在於學術的學習	individual and the	IN NO refer of	repairer.	Marking to the state of the sta	
) Walk-In Cartomar : Customer's In	formation strictly Conii	denual a Suici	7 140 15161 01			
	rer URGENTLY.		Jan Cost	1,1	<del>-</del>	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoi	ce: YES( ) / NO	)( );104	ving Co: (	1	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	and the party of the
				A PROPERTY OF	からからはない。これには、	
	SIERVAR KOMSTAN	UNIVERSITY OF			是以即one by	
Only for Transport Allowance ( )	Courtesy Car ( )			The state of	istipanaby .	-
727.5	Courtesy Car ( )				istilians)by	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)			ipie Lai V	Self-illions by	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	( ·)			iple to a to	is in the second se	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)			pletan	and an analy	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	( ·)				Established by	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	( ·)				Selection of the select	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	( ·)				Entire Control of the	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	( ·)				Sel-Ulionolby	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	( ·)				Established by the state of the	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury :  Data Division   Additional Photo   Addi	( ·)					30(3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury :  Defection (Authority)	( ·)					ある(3) a(15)u
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  Data (1) 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	( ·)	I) AR; Accident I	messment (3100)	исе		Sho(3)
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury :  Data China Castians and China Cost Cost China Castians and Ch	( ·)	2) DA I Dame je A	e :	\$40	17-11-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	an'blu
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury :  Data China Castians and China Cost Cost China Castians and Ch	( ·)	2) DA   Danwie A 3) TP   Towled Pe 4) PT   Follow-Th	rough Survey	340	1724 173 183 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184 184	Sho(3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury :  Data Charles and San	( ·)	2) DA i Dame je A  3) TP i Towlog Ps  4) PT i Follow-Th  5) PT i Pollow-Th  For claiming as  6) TR i Re-lamos	rough Survey rough Survey (Rea elast INC Only (M	\$40 urvey) of 10 Jin 200	1724 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Sho(3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  2015032225  Injury:  2115032225  Injury:  211503225  Injury:  21150325  Injur	( ·)	2) DA i Damaje A  3) TF: Towing Ps  4) PT: Follow-Th  3) PT: Fullow-Th  Forelaiming as  6) TR: Re-laspes  7) N1: Idau DA	rough Survey rough Survey (New relation Only (w don SMRT Survey	240 urvoy) ef 10 Jin 200	12-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-1	Sho(3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury:  Duffering State of the Cost	( ·)	2) DA i Damaje A 3) TP: Towles Pe 4) PT: Follow-Th 5) PT: Follow-Th Forelaiming as 6) TR: Re-larges 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addition	rough Survey rough Survey (New relation Only (w don SMRT Survey	\$40 urvey) of 10 Jin 200	1724 1720 1720 1720 1730 1730 1730 1730 1745	Bio(3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury :  Defection 2 Supplies  Priver/Owner:  Contact No:  amaged Portion:	\$3000)	2) DA i Dans e A 3) TV : Towlog Fe 4) PT : Follow-Th 5) PT : Follow-Th Farelaiming as 6) TR : Re-larges 7) N1 : Idao DA 4) NTUC Additio	rough Survey rough Survey (Nes- relation Only (w tion - SMRT Survey and Services:-	\$40 arvey) ef 10 Jin 700	172.12.73 172.12.73 172.12.73 173.12.73 173.12.73 173.13.73	Sho(3)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury :  20	( ·)	2) DAI Damage A 3) TF: Towlog Fe 4) PT: Follow-Th 5) PT: Follow-Th Forelaiming at 6) TR: Re-larges 7) N1: Idao DA 4) NTUC Additio Oli- *N5: Courlesy  *N6: Courlesy  *N6: Courlesy	rough Survey rough Survey (Res relation Only (M ton - SMRT Survey and Services:-  Coff prairies are instances of Inspection	\$40 arvey) ef 10 Jin 200	31 (1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	Grickly artiblic
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury :  Data Tillian Cost   Post Repair Inspection    Data Tillian Cost Repair Inspection    Data Tillian Cost Repair Inspectio	\$3000)	2) DAI Damage A 3) TP: Towles Fe 4) PT: Follow-Th 5) PT: Follow-Th Forelaiming as 6) TR: Re-larges 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addition OIL  * N5: Courlesy * N6: Repair C	rough Survey rough Survey (Res relast INC Only for than SMRT Survey and Services:  Coff The Allowers condination (PS) de Inspession	540 urvey) ef 10 Jin 200 	12.10	Mickly arthur
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury :  Driver August Spanish S	\$3000)	2) DAI Damage A  3) TV: Towlog Fe  4) PT: Follow-Th  5) PT: Pollow-Th  Forelamine as  6) TR: Re-lamps  7) N1: Idao DA  4) NTUC Additio  Olt.  NS: Courlesy  ANG: Repair C  TY: Pollow-Th  1) N9c DV / Courlesy  A   1, 190c DV / Courlesy  TY: Pollow-TH  9) N1: Idao Mo	rough Survey rough Survey (Research Survey) (Research Survey (Research Survey) (Research Survey (Research Survey) (Research Surve	S40 orvey) orloJin 2000 in 3000 on 3000 on 3000 on 3000	00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	-61 HC
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury :  Data District Post Repair Inspection  Application and Post Repair Inspection  Priver/Owner:  Contact No:  Damaged Portion:  (C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):  Addition Community  Sal_ 1:	\$3000)	2) DAI Damage A  3) TP: Towles Fe  4) PT: Follow-Th  5) PT: Follow-Th  Ferelaiming as  6) TR: Re-larges  7) N1: Idao DA  8) NTUC Addition  OIL  NS: Courlesy  NS: Courlesy	rough Survey rough Survey (Research Survey) (Research Survey (Research Survey) (Research Survey (Research Survey) (Research Surve	SAO arvey) of 10 Jin 200 of 10 Jin 200	375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375	-61
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>  Injury /  Data (Injury /  Data (	\$3000)	2) DAI Damage A  3) TV: Towlog Fe  4) PT: Follow-Th  5) PT: Pollow-Th  Forelamine as  6) TR: Re-lamps  7) N1: Idao DA  4) NTUC Additio  Olt.  NS: Courlesy  ANG: Repair C  TY: Pollow-Th  1) N9c DV / Courlesy  A   1, 190c DV / Courlesy  TY: Pollow-TH  9) N1: Idao Mo	rough Survey rough Survey (Research Survey) (Research Survey (Research Survey) (Research Survey (Research Survey) (Research Surve	S40 orvey) orloJin 2000 in 3000 on 3000 on 3000 on 3000	375 375 375 375 375 375 375 375	-61 HC

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
- archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

  7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available. aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/04/2019 17:41
Date Of Accident	06/04/2019 09:45
Exact Location Of Accident	AMOY STREET FOOD CENTRE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLU2323C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	GAN CHYE GIM (YAN CAIJIN)
NRIC No	S7442762F
Email Address	GAN_LOUIS@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96823236
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96823236
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	520D
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	CAR WAS PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Véhicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5097528889-01
Cover Note Number	The state of the s
Driver	
A CONTRACTOR AND MICROSOL	

Name of Driver	GAN CHYE GIM (YAN CAIJIN

NRIC No S7442762F Date Of Birth 24/12/1974 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 16/08/1993

Driving Experience 25 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96823236

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96823236

EMail Address GAN\_LOUIS@HOTMAIL.COM Address

79 LENGKONG DUA

Postcode

417734

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

KAMPONG KEMBANGAN NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address

ROAD: BLK 112 LENGKONG TIGA #01-215, POSTCODE: 410112,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-7489999 - FAX NO: 67454676

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20190407/2065

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

NA/UNKNOWN

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

30/4/19

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

30/4/19

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN MKnow, DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

2014/19

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

30/4/19

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Kembangan NPP 112 Lengkong Tiga #01-215 SINGAPORE 410112

1 of 3 Report No. T/20190407/2065

Tel No: 1800-7489999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

07/04/2	me Report 019 14:25	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.		
Informa	ant's Partic	ulars	a company and the second	8		
Mame of GAN Ch	f Informant HYE GIM		Address: 79 LENGKONG DUA SINGA	APORE 417724		
NRIC N	/ ID No.: O / S74427	62F	Contact No.: Home/Office:			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email: Mobile: 96823236			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 24/12/1974	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language:	Institution / School Name:		
Occupati Self Emp	ccupation: elf Employed		Driving Licence Information: Class: 3,4  Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Accident:	Type of Location Car Park
AMOY STREE	Traveling Toward Roa STREET T arallel parking along T		06/04/2019 10:20	
Clear		The state of the s	Amoy St. opposite "TH	E CLIFT" building Road Speed Limit:
Clear Traffic Flow: Type of Collision		Road Surface: Dry Traffic Control:	/r	E CLIFT" building Road Speed Limit: raffic Volume:

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	and the same of th			A LUSS SPECIAL PROPERTY.
SLU2323C	Car	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
	Car	BMW	520D M- SPORT AUTO	White	Slightly Damaged	0

THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF	ehicle Insurance Insurance Company	To the state of th		A COUNTY OF THE PARTY OF
The state of the s	mediance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Dat
	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5097528889-01	24/01/2019	23/01/2020









2 of 3

Report No. T/20190407/2065

Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Kembangan NPP 112 Lengkong Tiga #01-215 SINGAPORE 410112

Tel No: 1800-7489999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 06.04.2019 at about 0945hrs, I drove and parked my vehicle, a white colour BMW of Reg Plate number; SLU2323C along the open space parallel parking lots between Amoy Street Food Centre and a building known as "THE CLIFT". After successfully parked my said vehicle inside a parking lot number: 80, I secured my vehicle and walked over to the said food center for my breakfast.

On the same day at about 1020hrs, I returned to my said parked vehicle and discovered damages found on the front portion of my vehicle's bumper area. Shortly later, I realized that my front registration plate was cracked and my vehicle's sensory system which includes the Cruise Control system and Front-end Collison Warning system was faulty which I believe cause by the impact at the front portion of my vehicle.

My said vehicle is installed with In-Car CCTV recording system however at that moment I realized that my SD card memory is full and unable to record the footage of the incident. I noticed that there are a few Police Polcam cameras located at the vicinities of the said Amoy Street Food Centre of Address No: 7 Maxwell Road S(069111) which I believed may have captured the whole incident. The distance of the said Polcams to my parked vehicle was around 30-40 meters away. No eye-witness had approached me at scene. There is no note left behind on my vehicle's front windscreen.

At this point of time, an anonymous vehicle had collided to my vehicle's front portion area. I do not know the cost of damage of my vehicle. I am lodging this report for Traffic Police follow-up action.

SATAL TURE

40





Police Station Of Origin: Kampong Kembangan NPP 112 Lengkong Tiga #01-215 SINGAPORE 410112

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190407/2065

Tel No: 1800-7489999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	5474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.  Signature Of Informant:
SI RASHIDI BIN ABU BAKAR	Juan
Signature Of Interpreter:	
Not applicable	Date/Time: 07/04/2019 14:25
	0770472018 14.25
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of D
TP / HRT /	Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt TAN JEOK LENG	
Contact No.: 65476144	
Authentication Stamp	

iley No.	1007528801-01 Ve	shicle fro.	\$11/23230		GST Registration Hs.		
tificate No.							
Cyfrolour Name	GAN OH'E GIM (YAN CADIN)				Policyholder NRIC	574427625	
fuct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE CO	over Type	drive PREMIUM		Lisating	B.	
tact for (Mobile)	96823236 CX	ontact No.(Office)			Comact No (Inimic)	-	
el Address		pecial Remark			#Code	No *	
	+ No Yes TO	CA	+ 160 160		eCode Resent		
D Prinction	No.	CD ENERWHANN(%)	20		Private Itire	Man	
Accident betails							
port Date	82/05/2019 09:57 A	coldent Report Within 34 hrs	Tes		Accident Type	HE and run	
te of Accident	30/04/2019 To	me of Accident Ith mm	99:45		Country of Accident	Simpapore	
sorting Centre		range Force			ICH No.		
others Lucation	AMOV STREET FOOD CENTRE						
Excuss							
n dantagé lixoess	2,000.00 A	delitionel Exists			Windscreen Excess	100.00	
named Driver Excess	0.00	utsize Singapore QO Excess		2,000.00			
rd Ferty Excess	1,900.00	lutaide Singapore TP Excess		1.900.00			
- Senefits							
GST Registered Informat	tion						
T Registered	No		GST Aegito	ation Date			
T Registration No.			GST Status	Verified	Yes		
Incapus History							
. Water and the Market of the	2000						
Policyheider Hailing Adr		Attend &			Sidney 2		
drace 1		direct 2	SBNJAPOKE 417734		Address 3	4+0111	
drace 4		ddrew Type	Singapore address		Pust Code	417734	
H.NL.		Islated Policy Number	5097528889-01				
r OI Driver Infu	TOTAL STATE OF SECURIOR STATE		Mark Walter				
iver Name		Priver Type : Iniver NRIC	Histo Oriver		Onver DOM	74/12/1974	
naned Silver Name gister Dele of Driver License		Irwer NKIC Viver Age	67442762F		Onling Expension	20	
			44		Contact No.(Home)	-420	
(stidoM), oil zjetn		Contact No.(Office)	Principles of the Principles		Address 3		
idress i		utoreaa 2	EINGAPORE 417734		Fost Code	417734	
ttrust 4		Address Type	Singapore address		700 -0010	444.54	
es he men a Singapore	1921122	Orficer Vehicle No.	81023230		Driver Insurer Company	ATUC	
egletioned tac?	Yes a No.	arrier ventue ou.	OLU-LIC PL		Street Industry Configuration		
Cleration							
exthiliser or Blood Test	5 mg	Sex rijuryT	Tes a No				
4.6				V			
alm Type *				GD-MX	Insured GAN COTT GIM (FA Name	- min	S7442762F
oncact No.(Mobile)					No. NO.	Contact No.	
0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000					(Home)	(Office)	
mell Address.					Vehide SLUZ323C	Vertecle	UNKNOWN
				S	hunder	Number Name of	100
laim Description				BLU2333C / UNKNOWN ON	30 Apr 2019	Protected Workship	
Derrolan	Inquired Lieb/Dty Not at Fault	7					
rorvation assess too. Yes	*   Bassair   Preferred Workshop, Name un		d **				
ate Registered	Option	-		02/05/2019 10:03	Claim	Date	02/05/2019 00
once Taken By				ROULI WARAN	Date		
egert Taken By				PICTULE WARRA			
Front AK letter							
			Seve Submit				
Attachment							
· ·		V20Vc=1V		193			
(CASSA)		Claim No.		la)			
	HT/1042517			01/05/2014-10:04			
codent No. aut Doc. Received	MIZIGEZELT W Yes U No	Upload Date		design and the second	Confidential Urg	ency *	Description :
aut Dos. Received	W Yes (I) No.	Upleed Clate		Category *			
on Dos, Received  Choose File   No file (mose	® Yes □ No PMIL *	Uptrad Cate	Clear	Please Select	* NO * Norma		
or Dos, Received Chagge File   No file (mose	® Yes □ No PMIL *	Uptived Claire	Clear	given and the same			
aut Dos. Received	® Yes □ No Parti P	Upload Clafe	American State	Prease Select	* NO * Norma		
Choose File No file chose Choose File No file chose	* Yes U No Path *	Upload Claire	Gear	Please Select	* NO * Norma * NO * Norma	•	
ant Dot. Received  Choose File No file chose Choose File No file chose Choose File No file chose	# Yes III No Peth * n n	Upload Claire	Clear	Please Select Please Select Please Select	* NO * Norma  * NO * Norma  * NO * Norma  * NO * Norma	•	
Choose File No file chose	# Yes III No Peth * n n n	Upload Claire	Gear Gear Gear	Please Select Please Select Please Select Please Select	* NO * Norma * NO * Norma  * NO * Norma  * NO * Norma  * NO * Norma  * NO * Norma		
choose File No file chose Choose File No file chose	# Yes III No Peth * n n n	Upload Clafe	Clear Clear Clear Clear	Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select	* NO * Norma		Sent
Chase File No file chase	# Yes III No Peth * n n n	Upload Gale	Clear Clear Clear Clear	Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select	* NO * Norma		Send F
are Dot, Received  Choose File No file chose Message Read	# Yes III No Peth * n n n	Upland Claire  Collegery	Clear Clear Clear Clear	Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select	* NO * Norma		Mag Sent
art Dot, Received  Choose File No file chose Message Read  Attachment Lief Adjustment	# Yes D No.  Pays 7  Pays 9  D No.  D	Culturgery	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	Phone Select Urganity	NO     Normal   Nor		Sens M
Choose File No file chose Mattage Read T Attachment List	# Yes III Nov	Calegory	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select Presse Select	* NO * Norma		Mag Sent
choose File No file chose Message filed Attachment List Attachment NAC_B	# Yes III No  PMIN *  PMIN *  Diploaded Ry/Date  BUKIT_MERAN_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE	Colongery SERVICE Photos	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	Phone Select Urganity	NO     Normal   Nor		Mag Sen
Choose File No file chose Metange filed Attachment Lief Attachment NAC_B	# Yes III No  PMIN *  III  III  III  III  III  III  III	Calegory SERVICE Phatos SERVICE Phatos	Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear Clear	Please Select Altywing Normal	NO   NO   Normal   NO   Normal   NO   Normal   Normal   NO   Normal		Mag Sent

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: O 1 04 '2019 (DD/	MM/YYYY), TIME:( 09 :45 )(HH:MM
LOCATION: AMOY STREET FORD (	
F) MAKE & MODEL: 15 M W S  f) TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN  g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COI  h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TI  i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OF  IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CL  2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER  A) NAME: GHH CHILE GIV  b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: STHUTFIST	HIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEFT)  N/ LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)  MMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)  ME: PARCING WN INSURANCE (YES/NO)  AIM / REPORTING ONLY)  (MALE / FEMALE)  F CONTACT: 96823236
CIADDRESS: 79 LENGTON DU	5' H17734
CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO  WHO of passenges, DRIVER  ONAME: CTAH CHER GWA  DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: STHUZZBER  CIADDRESS: 79 LEHG LENG	(MALE / FEMALE)
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVE 5. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAIN b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS 6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) R WITH INSURED:
7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)  IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE ST  8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MPGI IF & MAJI :NOITA
He of passenger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: WIKMENDA Including driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME:	MODEL:
9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
Induding driver)   NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:

email = gan Louis@HOTMAILCOM

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7442762F.





Maîne

GAN CHYE GIM (YAN CAIJIN)

颇才锦 Mace CHINESE Date of fairth See 24-12-1974 M

SINGAPORE





4783940



HIICHES7442762F



30-09-2011

79 LENGKONG DUA SINGAPORE 417734 YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS CATE

Class 3 Motor Clars and Motor Tructors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms

(Tass 4 Heavy Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen exceeds 2500 kilograms

17 May 1996

NE 425A



## THE SCHEDULE

# Private Car Insurance Policy

This Policy sets out the terms of a contract between NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Limited (INCOME) and you (the Policyholder named in the schedule to this Policy).

The statements, information and declaration provided by you at the time of proposal shall form the basis of this contract. We (INCOME) will provide the insurance set out in this Policy in respect of events occurring during the Period of Insurance shown in the Schedule and any further period for which we may accept a renewal premium.

- any Endorsement specified as operative in the Schedule
- 2. the Conditions and General Exclusions of this Policy, and
- the payment of the premium specified in the Schedule.

This Policy, the Schedule and the Certificate of Insurance are to be read together as one document, GST Reg No. M4-0003030-8

Policy Number

: 5097528889-01

The Policyholder

: GAN CHYE GIM (YAN CAUIN)

79 LENGKONG DUA SINGAPORE 417734

Period of Insurance

: 24 Jan 2019 To 23 Jan 2020

Sum Insured

: Market Value of Insured Vehicle at Time of Loss

Premium (inclusive GST)

: \$\$3,410.06

Interest Insured

Cover Type

: drivo PREMIUM

Primary Driver

GAN CHYE GIM (YAN CAUIN)

Named Driver (1) Named Driver (2)

N/A

N/A

Make/Model

: BMW/520D

Registration Number

: SLU2323C

Capacity

: 2000cc

Chassis Number

: WBAJC32050WB94502

Registration Year Off-peak Car

2018 : No

Repair at Owner's Preferred Workshop : Yes Excess (Section 1)

: 5\$2,000

Insure with COE

Excess (Section 2)

: 5\$1,500

NCD Entitlement : 20% NCD Protection

Windscreen Excess Additional Excess

: S\$100

: N/A

Unnamed Driver Excess

: Please refer to Terms and Conditions

Hire Purchase Company **Optional Cover** 

: N/A

Transport Allowance

: No

Excess Walver

: No

Memo A: 1) The Policy does not cover any driver who is below 22 years old or with less than 2 years driving experience. 2) Section 1 clause 8 on Unnamed driver excess will not apply. Endorsement Operative : M7

Agency

: PANA HARRISON (ASIA) PTE LTD (00000690533)

Date of Issue

: 21 Dec 2018 11:48 hrs

### DUTY OF DISCLOSURE

We would remind you that you must disclose to us, fully and faithfully, the facts you know or ought to know, otherwise you

Signed in Singapore by order of the Board of Directors

Chief Executive